points
300

290

285

280

275

270

265

260

255

250

245

240

235

230

225

220

216

212

208

204

200

196

190

bowler
Christian Francis
Chris Richardson

Sarah Kirch
CJ Costa

Alexis Neuer
Andy Neuer

Kasey Sullivan
Chad Gable

Thomas Gunter Ill
Thomas Gunter Jr

Brian Kennedy
Will Jackson

Olivia Farwell
Brooke Bower

Ben Rynes
Dave Harkins

Jarrett DeFalco
Michael Stocks

Brandon Bohn
Leslie Bohn

Tristan Leyen
Layne Sandt

Sam Bortnick
Josh Sattazahn

Brandon Updike
Brittany Himmelreich

Tanner Goggin
Jay Swartzwelder

Amanda Barna
Tom Barna Sr

Dylan Zimmerman
Beverly Good

Ashley Merritt
Jay Boyle

Justin Bohn
Parker Bohn IlI

Chad Zirkle
Rick Mitchell

Charles Kollar
Brent Himmelreich

Anthony Neuer
Bruce Hollen Jr.

Alex Glinski
Darrin Swavely

Adam Zimmerman
Joe Ciufo

place
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2285
2206
2085
2292
1952
2262
1977
2225
1815
1741
1602
1945
1689
1832
1683
1803
1746
1735
1719
1752
1623
1841
1783
1678
1577
1779
1659
1668
1579
1729
1655
1647

900
1208

992
1108

990
1105

956
1123

988
1089
1248

825
1098

965

PJBT #8 Adult/Junior Scratch 10/10/15 @ Country Club Lanes House Pattern
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avg
228.50
220.60
208.50
229.20
216.89
251.33
219.67
247.22
226.88
217.63
200.25
243.13
211.13
229.00
210.38
225.38
218.25
216.88
214.88
219.00
202.88
230.13
222.88
209.75
197.13
222.38
207.38
208.50
197.38
216.13
206.88
205.88
180.00
241.60
198.40
221.60
198.00
221.00
191.20
224.60
197.60
217.80
249.60
165.00
219.60
193.00

G S 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL TMTL 6 7 8 TOTAL
275| 674 190 245 202 275 225) NHEV 217 194 263 [kl
268| 687 169 247 258 197 197 FRNNEERPRIE] 192 227 268 VAR
265| 661 210 150 230 235 199 ik 224 200 237 [REEEEE
279| 727 248 212 248 205 248 NEEGNERSVREER 279 225 223 Pk
252| 687 215 252 220 220 192 LEE) 212 203 234 [RbEES
289| 795 267 289 239 279 232 NENEEVIEE 228 225 269 [Plpk
299| 736 232 194 227 202 216 kvl 187 299 250 fRk:oy
288| 809 288 265 256 198 265 NPNPERVEVER 235 234 248 FNEEEE)
277| 762 277 219 266 188 212 kiy] 203 258 192 [REHE
247| 639 212 208 219 243 247 NEPERSUPIERE 185 217 210 AL
237| 587 185 237 154 225 214 Sl 201 214 172 FREElp)
300 713 202 214 259 257 300 NPEPESVPEYVE 246 198 269 LS
248| 635 187 180 227 248 212 leEr 190 225 220 FREEEE)
244| 688 215 244 215 235 235 NEEEEVNEE 242 210 236 P
257| 640 180 257 203 225 221 leE(S 191 226 180 R EeEE]
267| 659 214 213 224 226 267 NEEEESOPEN 238 195 226 LS
267| 754 257 267 230 226 235) HPAL 193 177 161 FRFZIE
266| 686 175 266 184 207 217 FRSMeZERSPRIEY 237 237 212 FRBEE
259| 686 221 204 179 207 222 LEE] 170 257 259 FRHbAR)
278| 651 184 189 278 246 243 FNEUESPAVEY 257 172 183 FBEY)
236] 595 177 215 203 236 222 HlEE] 179 210 181 FREPE]
277| 728 215 277 236 225 221 NEWESSOPPES 211 237 219 FElEE
247| 667 194 246 227 207 247 HHPAL 223 217 222 [ BEE]
253| 688 207 162 216 190 215 990 21171 WPLEREpYRpAvY 1678
237| 601 185 212 168 237 174 976 205 189 207 [RuEvy/
258| 734 258 223 253 222 235 NNEREVRLYA 180 174 234 FEE)
268| 662 181 213 268 204 235 whlekE 193 204 161 FRHEER)
279| 612 170 230 177 279 200 FSDEGUAEYA 202 227 183 PREEIES
245| 609 216 169 224 180 192 981 184 245 169 [RHEVE)
245| 683 245 212 226 220 234 NEEVESVALES 205 208 179 FPE)
243| 649 214 212 223 243 206 HLEE] 192 180 185 FRHEEE]
232| 650 232 213 205 213 213 leyRAAY 203 185 183 FECHY)
212 529 168 189 172 212 159 900

269| 671 245 190 236 268 269 PAVEEIALCS

277| 562 277 153 132 193 237 992

247| 696 225 224 247 195 217 EEVEROAL0;

231] 631 231 209 191 166 193 990

270| 604 219 194 191 231 270 NEE0ERI0EE

237| 601 237 188 176 152 203 956

257| 679 257 234 188 208 236 NEPEFIpL)

247| 624 247 161 216 190 174 988

236 620 192 192 236 234 235 NleEER Ay

266| 755 256 256 243 227 266 PLE]

218| 525 166 141 218 143 157 825 2073

248| 677 238 191 248 213 208 lEE]

224| 560 170 223 167 224 181 965 2063

205
135
170



190

184

180

176

172

168

164

158

158

152

148

144

140

136

132

128

124

Zach Bowers - 1006
Tanner Schickel 1057
Taylor Forman - 1036
Alden Everett 1019
Bryanna Leyen - 958
Bradley Crouse 1091
Quincy Johnson - 912

Chris Johnson 1134
Brianna Barna - 871

Tom Barna Jr 1174
Raychon Brown - 1105

Lance Brown 936

Bret Zirkle 30 - 948
Cameron Carbaugh 1053
Lexi Kile - 818
Adam Baer 1180
Austin Leon - 886
Colby Reichenbach 1112

Chaz Tilman - 1001
Chuck Tillman 985
Jonathan Pleger - 1038
Alan Wakefield 945

Joshua Allen - 909
Sagirah Wheeler 1070

Aidan Leyen - 948

Kevin Mumpower 1002

Dylan Bowers - 931

John DiSantis 1004
Matthew Forry - 906

Ron Bear 957
Anthony Mastroianni - 905
Peter Radioli 941
Grayson Isaac - 819
Will Isaac 885

106701
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246| 573 209 194 170 246
268| 658 207 183 268 210
247| 642 247 184 211 191
226| 615 181 213 221 178
219] 599 196 219 184 182
256| 708 208 244 256 194
202| 544 173 169 202 184
259| 700 259 183 258 228
191 498 156 163 179 182
245| 705 245 235 225 233
256| 622 174 203 245 256
213 593 201 179 213 158
237| 513 179 155 179 198
243| 655 200 243 212 195
186 511 186 155 170 148
258| 720 258 216 246 202
214| 518 214 136 168 178
257| 695 257 212 226 218
236 620 193 236 191 203
247| 523 190 172 161 215
231 634 214 197 223 173
234| 541 168 180 193 170
204| 570 204 197 169 149
248| 656 248 238 170 182
237| 618 191 190 237 171
229| 607 211 195 201 229
245| 594 180 169 245 134
227| 623 227 226 170 170
211] 559 161 211 187 145
213| 589 191 185 213 201
238| 593 178 177 238 168
229| 578 155 194 229 202
202| 460 123 135 202 163
212| 536 212 162 162 179

209 205 213 206

212 1045.4

2091

211

215

214 1749.7

3499 229 186



PJBT #8 Adult/Junior Handicap 10/10/15 @ Country Club Lanes House Pattern

points bowler place $750 pins gm avg G S hdep 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL TMTL 6 7 8 TOTAL
300 Javion Norman 1 AR DR )] 248 670( 246 223 184 217 213N 201 248 2210 WEE
Samuel Norman 2110 10 211.00 AT 181 236 212 192 2230 WLZUESUREVA 231 174 241 D) 216
290 Caleb Funnell LSRR 218] 465| o 167 157 141 218 150 SR 165 175 123} WPLL 141
Brian Funnell 2327 10 232.70 NG 194 235 247 237 2350 GREERSURELE 192 269 202 | ikchd 236
285 Shania Jennings CERR R 212] S50 Lo 210 162 138 201 128 BNCEM) 128 212 210) GEEE
Rob Jennings 1968 9 21867 EEEIEE 205 236 258 227 1750 GRGEESULEL) 236 227 189 bR
280 Walter Tomlin Il IEERER PR 278 760 236 182 256 234 238 REED 278 235 247) kDl
Walter Tomlin Sr 1326 9 147.33 AR 143 150 125 150 1750 ZERSVEEE] 147 148 166 i
275 Craig Kelly $50 LU B LR 226( 603] o 167 124 225 205 226 T 195 195 213} R
Chris Kelly 1596 8  199.50 X BEEE 177 217 169 194 2460 llEf VLEE| 191 160 242 | R
270 Kendall Battles - 1514 O ERPE] 235| s38| 204 142 192 205 235 pE 166 179 191 sl
Anthony Anderson 1419 8 17733 LB 154 184 180 177 2000 GEE lps| 181 161 182 ki)
265 Dustin Barker - 1133 DRG] 176] 433] . 137 135 161 122 176 NER 118 166 118} HEE]
Glenn Barker 1766 8 220.75 BRI 210 236 221 237 199) “RGER VLNl 181 203 279 b s
260 Jocelyn Hood - 1410 817625 IECE NETZ1 N 176 179 134 180 170/ GEE) 187 188 196 | ikl
Brian Hood 1759 8 21983 XM I 225 242 214 242 2130 KE[SS CLph) 196 213 214 b i)
255 Meghan Ripley - 853 L] 137] 339] o 105 105 129 98 137 R 109 76 94p g
Kevin Ripley Gy e 235) 619 157 168 202 235 1930 CESkRZl 223 205 191 ey
250 Nathaniel Davy - 841 O LEREY 134] 3100 0 114 102 94 134 97 RRLEE 102 98 100p Lkl
Donna Davy 1297 8 162.13 L 155 159 185 165 164 [ bkl ] 145 138 186 kW
245 Riley Celmer - 985 gl 235 s94f 235 208 151 201 190 LR
Chris Celmer 978 5  195.60 BRZEIER 174 159 209 210 226 ehih kel
240 David Swavely - 638 el 143] 381) 0 139 143 99 131 126 RREE
Zachary Draovits 1173 5 23260 I 171 248 238 258 258 kel S
235 Jennifer Williams - 828 S 192] 496 . 139 165 192 159 173 R
Robert Williams 1057 5 211402 ZL 224 207 189 226 211f lkya k)
230 Timberlyn Barnhart - 670 U 146] 428 . 143 139 146 129 113
David Coughlin 904 5  130.80 IFCABEEE 172 171 190 179 192 eloii )
225 James Carnal - 862 RN 215] s40f o 133 192 215 135 187 L
Ron Carnal 1017 5 20340 GG 216 185 213 212 191 [ el kL]
220 Alex Fodor - 650 S KL 108] 3321 95 119 118 198 1200 ()
Adam Fodor Sy e 267| 535 191 180 164 176 267 ki kL
216 Jordan Hutchinson - 780 ROl 175] 448 o 146 165 137 157 175 ERRE
Viki Coughlin 871 5 17420 IFCABEE 180 167 156 192 176 kb pls
212 Logan Chappell - 705 S 162] 463] 0 145 156 162 120 122 B
Connor Chappell 967 5  193.40 BRXYIBEGE 153 247 173 172 2220 Clyl kpp)
208 Emily Tull - 912 RN 220] Se4| 177 167 220 203 145 BRIE
Ken Tull 946 5 189.20 BENANETE 199 172 176 204 195 [ CLGE !
204 Raja Anderson - 798 Sl 179] 475 0 131 167 177 144 179 R
Noni Anderson 901 5  180.20 BEZEIBELE) 179 196 213 128 185 ok kv
200 Ashley Sham - 858 Sl 187] 523 187 154 182 165 170 RRE
Mike Sham 836 5  167.20 BEETIIERE 168 166 139 219 144 cE[ kvl
196 Carrington Russell - 820 W 190] 460f Lo 135 158 167 170 190 [P
Michael Russell 826 5  165.20 BRI BELD) 179 147 174 174 1520 G ksl
192 Alex Murdaugh - 590 Rl 140] 368 . 140 116 112 89 133 [RLEl
William Kelly Jr. 990 5  198.00 BFIZH] 267 171 184 150 218 [ EEl kD)

54370 180.03 174 175 177 182 184 179 184 190 189 201



